
Axis Leveling Saddles

Description
AXIS Measurement leveling saddles are a cost effective solution for 
providing a mounting location for vertical 2” pipe risers on horizontal 
meter runs. Since not all meter tubes are level, the leveling saddle 
also offer a system to level your 2” pipe risers.

With over 10,000 saddles in stock, we are the industry’s favorite 
choice for mounting your equipment such as measurement tools, 
antenna arrays, and solar panels.

Features and Benefits
•	 Available for line sizes 2”-12”
•	 U-Bolt set up included with each saddle
•	 Large inventory for in stock deliveries
•	 Quality product with competitive pricing
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Accessories

Product Numbering
Style Line Size Material

LS
Leveling saddle

002
2”

1
Cast steel

003
3”

004
4”

006
6”

008
8”

010
10”

012
12”

Example: model number LS-002-1 is interpreted as, 
                Leveling saddle, 2” line size, cast steel.


